Sudwestdeutsche Seniorenrunde C (SWDSR)

Do 21.08.2025
Golfclub Breisgau

Ergebnisse
Name
1. 1 Jurgen Haberkorn

* Gaby Schuster

2 Andreas Leipold

* Heidrun Bahr

3 Hans Sillmann

* Dr. Christa Horn

4 Dr. Harald Kollner

* Bernd Deutschkamer
5 Arndt Schuster

* Veronika Leonhardt
6 Thomas Schmieder
* Dagmar Manser

2, 1 Wolfgang Wilke
* Gisela Ihling
2 Gerhard Sutterer
* Dr. Lothar Menke
3 Helmut Kopitzke
* Gudrun Kopitzke
4 Stefan Straub
* Walter Hildebrand
5 Gerhard Federer
* Marion Federer
6 Erhard Grol3
* Friedrich Frech

3. 1 Dr. Werner Neumahr
* Hans Walter Benz
2 Norbert Schnell
* Klaus Mast
3 Claus Keller
* Friedbert Weissenburger
4 Felix Rothenberger
* Jurgen Schieferdecker
5 Gerhard Haasmann
* Karl-Heinz Held
6 Leander Schnell
* Michael Finn

Team Breisgau 2025

Vierball - Stableford; 18 Locher

Club

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

Grobernhof, GC
Grobernhof, GC
Grobernhof, GC
Grobernhof, GC
Grobernhof, GC
Grobernhof, GC
Grobernhof, GC
Grobernhof, GC
Grobernhof, GC
Grobernhof, GC
Grobernhof, GC
Grobernhof, GC

Baden Hills G&CC
Baden Hills G&CC
Baden Hills G&CC
Baden Hills G&CC
Baden Hills G&CC
Baden Hills G&CC
Baden Hills G&CC
Baden Hills G&CC
Baden Hills G&CC
Baden Hills G&CC
Baden Hills G&CC
Baden Hills G&CC
Baden Hills G&CC

HCPI

17,6
23,3
30,8

9,9
17,9
19,0
20,6
21,5
23,4
16,6
17,6
20,8

19,3
19,3
17,6
26,5
26,5
23,3
211
21,9
13,6
11,4
20,6
33,0

24,0
16,0
20,0
20,6
26,3
16,4
23,4
21,6
20,9
25,0
26,5
20,6
24,0

C.HCP Netto
173
20 49
27
35 42
12
20 42
23
23 40
24
26 38
20
20 38
25
168
22 44
23
20 43
30
30 41
27
24 40
25
15 40
14
23 35
37
27 165
18 42
22
23 41
30
18 41
26
24 41
23
28 38
30
23 32
27
158

+/-
-29
-13



1 Werner Korber

* Christina Craiss
2 Klaus Rottenhofer
* Uschi Link

3 Klaus Kohm

* Walter Zibold

4 Jurgen Straka

* Beate Augenstein
5 Harald Schulzek
* Hanni Forster

6 Wolfgang Kolb

* Bernadette Gunkler

1 Rainer Kupka
* Wolfgang Lenz
2 Nobuhiro Sonoda

* Dr. Eleonore Cepera

3 Karl-Heinz Forcher
* llse Wippert

4 Peter Schihle

* Ingrid Schiihle

5 Bernd Maisbacher
* Birgitt Henn

6 Achim Eberle

* Uschi Eberle

1 Wolfgang Brutschin
* Ingrid Volkenand

2 Alexander Lupke

* Jacques Zenon

3 Christoph Frank

* Klaus Sackmann

4 Pedro Almansa

* Raymond Klein

5 Werner Kaufmann

* Manfred Rauscher

6 N.N.
* N.N.

Team Breisgau 2025

Karlshauser Hof, GP
Karlshauser Hof, GP
Karlshauser Hof, GP
Karlshauser Hof, GP
Karlshauser Hof, GP
Karlshauser Hof, GP
Karlshauser Hof, GP
Karlshauser Hof, GP
Karlshauser Hof, GP
Karlshauser Hof, GP
Karlshauser Hof, GP
Karlshauser Hof, GP

Baden-Baden, GC
Baden-Baden, GC
Baden-Baden, GC
Baden-Baden, GC
Baden-Baden, GC
Baden-Baden, GC
Baden-Baden, GC
Baden-Baden, GC
Baden-Baden, GC
Baden-Baden, GC
Baden-Baden, GC
Baden-Baden, GC

Urloffen, GC
Urloffen, GC
Urloffen, GC
Urloffen, GC
Urloffen, GC
Urloffen, GC
Urloffen, GC
Urloffen, GC
Urloffen, GC
Urloffen, GC

Urloffen, GC
Urloffen, GC

16,5
17,5
11,2
20,1
15,2
16,4
30,0
37,4
30,5
21,4
259
20,8

14,2
23,4
21,3
23,4
15,8
23,3
23,6
23,1
18,5
18,7
18,7
22,0

16,3
221
16,3
21,2
18,4
26,5
1.1
16,4
19,0
26,5

0,0

0,0

18
21
12
24
17
18
34
42
34
25
29
25

16
26
24
28
18
27
26
27
21
22
21
26

18
26
18
24
21
30
12
18
21
30

41

40

39

38

35

34

156

42

41

37

36

34

30

150

45

37

36

32

28



